

1 / 3

1/5

1/ 12

CHUNNI MOTOR WORK PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE

VEHICLE NO: SHA 1369E

MAKE :

MODEL : TOYOTA PRIUS

to success CLK

LONPAC

DATE : 14.05.2018

TEL NO : 6542 5119

FAX NO : 6542 6039

16/5/18
Attn: Gary
(3 Pgs)

MODEL	TOYOTA PRIUS	PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
		FRONT BUMPER COVER Left Crack/cut			\$ 490.50	X ✓
		BRACKET, FRONT BUMPER SIDE, LH S/L			\$ 77.00	X
		UNIT ASSY, HEADLAMP, LH (LED) not Crack/mo			\$ 3,413.40	not ✓
		FENDER SUB-ASSY, FRONT LH Dented			\$ 933.10	✓
		FRONT FENDER SHIELD, LH damaged			\$ 198.50	✓
		FRONT FENDER SHIELD CLIP Nec			\$ 14.90	✓
		FRONT FENDER HYBRID EMBLEM, LH Nec			\$ 86.50	✓
		PANEL SUB-ASSY, FRONT DOOR, LH Bnc			\$ 1,238.50	✓
		FRONT DOOR INNER LOCK, LH 2 Dam			\$ 688.80	2 ✓
		FRONT DOOR CHECK, LH 2 distorted			\$ 153.52	2 ✓
		FRONT DOOR TRIMBOARD, LH 2 H/L			\$ 725.00	2 X
		FRONT DOOR HANDLE BASE, LH not Dam			\$ 287.70	2 ✓
		MOTOR ASSY, POWER WINDOW REGULATOR, FRT, LH 2 not Dam			\$ 768.90	2 ✓
		REGULATOR SUB-ASSY, FRONT DOOR WINDOW, LH 2 Dr			\$ 228.40	2 ✓
		MIRROR ASSY, OUTER REAR VIEW, LH not Crack			\$ 1,374.00	2 ✓
		FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS MOULDING not the H/L			\$ 208.60	X not X
		FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS PILLAR, LH not Damaged			\$ 339.56	X ✓
		FRONT WHEEL RIM (LH) Put			\$ 1,570.55	✓
		FRONT WHEEL HUB BEARING (LH) 2 Dam			\$ 559.94	2 ✓
		FRONT SUSPENSION LOWER ARM (LH) 2 distorted			\$ 631.90	2 ✓
		FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER (LH) 2 distorted			\$ 398.20	2 ✓
		ABSORBER TOP MOUNTING, LH not distorted			\$ 196.20	2 ✓
		FRONT DRIVE SHAFT (LH) not distorted			\$ 1,764.00	2 ✓
		RACK & PINION ASSY not distorted			\$ 1,621.30	2 ✓
		BAR, STABILIZER 2 distorted			\$ 352.40	2 ✓
		LINK ASSY, FRONT STABILIZER, LH 2 distorted			\$ 196.80	2 ✓
		KNUCKLE, STEERING, LH 2 distorted			\$ 580.80	2 ✓
		END SUB-ASSY, TIE ROD, LH 2 distorted			\$ 159.30	2 ✓
		ENGINE UNDER COVER not damaged			\$ 457.20	2 ✓
		ENGINE CROSS MEMBER not distorted			\$ 2,504.40	2 ✓
		FRONT BRAKE ABS SENSOR ONLY, LH not Dam			\$ 450.70	2 ✓
		SUB TOTAL			\$ 22,670.57	
		LESS 20%			\$ 4,534.11	
		DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$ 18,136.46	
		FRONT DOOR COMFORT LOGO, LH Nec			\$ 75.00	NETT ✓
		FRONT WINSCREEN SEALANT Nec			\$ 46.00	NETT X
		FRONT TYRE (LH) S/L			\$ 216.00	NETT X
					\$ 337.00	

SHA 1369E

PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
REAR FENDER, LH <i>Dental</i>			\$ 817.50	✓
REAR FENDER INNER PANEL, LH <i>WN</i>			\$ 728.00	✓
REAR FENDER OUTER PANEL, LH <i>2 Dental</i>			\$ 486.00	✓
REAR FENDER PANEL, ROOF SIDE OUTER, LH <i>2 1/2 monthy other</i>			\$ 311.00	✓
REAR FENDER SHEILD (LH) <i>2 cut</i>			\$ 134.20	✓
REAR FENDER SHEILD (RH) <i>WN</i>			\$ 134.20	✓
REAR FENDER TRIMBOARD (LH) <i>2 WN</i>			\$ 725.00	✓
REAR FENDER TOP COVER (BLACK COLOR) (LH) <i>2 1/2 monthy made</i>			\$ 301.10	✓
PANEL SUB-ASSY, REAR DOOR, LH <i>Buc</i>			\$ 1,227.00	✓
REAR DOOR HINGE LOWER, LH <i>2 1/2</i>			\$ 82.30	✓
REAR DOOR CHECK, LH <i>2 distal</i>			\$ 153.00	✓
REAR DOOR TRIMBOARD, LH <i>2 1/4</i>			\$ 725.00	✓
REAR DOOR INNER LOCK, LH <i>2 Dam</i>			\$ 644.70	✓
MOTOR ASSY, POWER WINDOW REGULATOR REAR, LH <i>2 1/2 Dam</i>			\$ 768.90	✓
REGULATOR SUB-ASSY, REAR DOOR WINDOW, LH <i>2 1/2</i>			\$ 228.40	✓
REINFORCE SUB-ASSY, ROCKER, OUTER LH <i>Dental</i>			\$ 519.80	✓
CENTRE ROCKER PANEL (GARNISH), LH <i>Other</i>			\$ 576.00	✓
REAR TYRE RIM (LH) <i>cut</i>			\$ 1,555.00	✓
REAR WHEEL BEARING IN & HUB <i>2 Dam</i>			\$ 493.00	✓
REAR CROSS MEMBER <i>2 distal</i>			\$ 2,179.40	✓
REAR SHOCK ABSORBER, LH <i>2 distal</i>			\$ 116.00	✓
REAR SHOCK ABSORBER MOUNTING, LH <i>2 distal</i>			\$ 125.30	✓
REAR LOWER ARM, LH <i>2 distal</i>			\$ 345.70	✓
REAR UPPER ARM, LH <i>2 distal</i>			\$ 348.80	✓
REAR KNUCKLE ARM, LH <i>2 distal</i>			\$ 800.73	✓
REAR BRAKE ABS SENSOR (WIRE) <i>2 Dam</i>			\$ 78.80	✓
REAR STABILIZER BAR <i>2 distal</i>			\$ 311.50	✓
REAR STABILIZER LINK, LH <i>2 distal</i>			\$ 147.90	✓
REAR TRAILING ARM, LH <i>2 distal</i>			\$ 262.90	✓
REAR ASSIST ARM, LH <i>2 distal</i>			\$ 342.20	✓
Rear door hinge Upper LH <i>\$82.30 1/2</i>				✓
SUB TOTAL			\$ 15,669.33	
LESS 20%			\$ 3,133.87	
DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$ 12,535.46	
REAR DOOR COMFORT & APPS STICKER, LH <i>Nec</i>			\$ 80.00	NETT ✓
REAR TYRE (LH) <i>2/2</i>			\$ 216.00	NETT X
			\$ 296.00	

SHA 1369E

PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
LABOUR CHARGE			
Panel Beating			\$ 2,600.00 1400/-
Spray Painting Charge			\$ 2,000.00 1200/-
Wiring Charge			\$ 100.00 40/-
Tuff Kote			\$ 150.00 60/-
Towing Charge			\$ 60.00 4x
Remove/Refix Cushion & Upholstery Rear			\$ 150.00 80/-
Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor			\$ 120.00 4x
Remove/Refix Undercarriage (RR)			\$ 400.00 180/-
Remove/Refix Fuel Tank			\$ 150.00 4x
Transfer of Door		\$ 120.00	\$ 240.00 120/-
Remove/Refix Undercarriage (FRT)			\$ 400.00 180/-
Four Wheel Alignment			\$ 120.00 60/-
Remove/Refix Dashboard			\$ 450.00 4x
Remove/Refix Front Windscreen Glass			\$ 120.00 4x
Remove/Refix Cushion & Upholstery Front			\$ 90.00 50/-
TOTAL LABOUR			\$ 7,150.00
ESTIMATE TOTAL			\$ 38,454.92

11/05/2018 @ 1430m
 Not Audited
 P/P 4/5/2018 9 days
 Ryan
 LKK Auto

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.